Christies Beach Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

NORTH-SOUTH

1 5
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
EAST-WEST
1 4
2 1
3 2
4 5
5 3

THURSDAY 8 JANUARY 2026

Player Names

HELEN MANDER / JENNY KRAUS
SUSAN JOLLEY / KATHY SCICLUNA
LEONARD BILNEY / ALF EASLEY
ELSA PITMAN / CHRISTINE ROBERTS
RAY MARTIN / SUE GLENNON

PAM MURPHY / JOHANNA CRAWFORD
TREVOR GOLDSMITH / JOHN KNAPTON
JAMES CURTIS / DIANNE HANNAGAN
KEN STORR / JOHN HART

HELEN PENGILLY / GILLIAN DOYLE

HANDICAP WINNERS:
North-South: 1st SUSAN JOLLEY - KATHY SCICLUNA, 2nd HELEN MANDER - JENNY KRAUS,
East-West: 1st PAM MURPHY - JOHANNA CRAWFORD, 2nd JAMES CURTIS - DIANNE HANNAGAN,

Deal file name: 01thur08.txt.

Director: Alf

Printed on Thursday 8 January 2026 at 03:38 PM

Score

143.75
135.75
134.75
99.75
84.83

134.25
129.25
128.25
125.25

81.72

%

59.90%
56.56%
56.15%
41.56%

55.94%
53.85%
53.44%
52.19%

Green Pts

0.15
0.11

0.15
0.11
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