

THURSDAY 8 JANUARY 2026

Place	Pr No	Player Names	Score	%	Green Pts
-------	-------	--------------	-------	---	-----------

NORTH-SOUTH

1	5	HELEN MANDER / JENNY KRAUS	143.75	59.90%	0.15
2	1	SUSAN JOLLEY / KATHY SCICLUNA	135.75	56.56%	0.11
3	2	LEONARD BILNEY / ALF EASLEY	134.75	56.15%	
4	3	ELSA PITMAN / CHRISTINE ROBERTS	99.75	41.56%	
5	4	RAY MARTIN / SUE GLENNON	84.83		

EAST-WEST

1	4	PAM MURPHY / JOHANNA CRAWFORD	134.25	55.94%	0.15
2	1	TREVOR GOLDSMITH / JOHN KNAPTON	129.25	53.85%	0.11
3	2	JAMES CURTIS / DIANNE HANNAGAN	128.25	53.44%	
4	5	KEN STORR / JOHN HART	125.25	52.19%	
5	3	HELEN PENGILLY / GILLIAN DOYLE	81.72		

HANDICAP WINNERS:

North-South: 1st SUSAN JOLLEY - KATHY SCICLUNA, 2nd HELEN MANDER - JENNY KRAUS,

East-West: 1st PAM MURPHY - JOHANNA CRAWFORD, 2nd JAMES CURTIS - DIANNE HANNAGAN,

Deal file name: 01thur08.txt.

Director: Alf